Ponis C2
11 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 DJUMAN]I DU BUHOT

QUEST DU BUHOT /
BALDWIN DU BUHOT X
QUARTZ IV /2013 /
GELDING / CASTANO / SF

2 TYSON DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2012/
GELDING / APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

3 PIA DE CAMPOMANES
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
FEMALE / BLANCO / CRUZ

4 TOP VIOLETTE DU
MOULIN

NONE / NONE / 2009 /

FEMALE / ALAZAN / SF

5 FEROE D OLMAS
PUMKINS PONDI / IRISH
COFFE DALMY X PEPPING
TOM A /2015 / FEMALE /
TORDO / PONI

6 CISPEHO LA
FORESTIERE
NONE / NONE /2012 /
MALE / ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

7 TOP CHOUEPS DES
LOUPS
DUTCHE DE MONTMAIN /
HIPPIE DE BONJAC / 2012 /
MALE / ALAZAN / PONI

8 CASTLE TOJO
NONE / NONE / 1998/
GELDING / CASTANA / PONI

9 SILVER DC
NONE / NONE / 2015/
MALE / ALAZAN / PONI

10 TOP BIP BIP DU POET
NONE / NONE / 2011/
FEMALE / CASTANO / NEW
FOREST

11 IDENTITY D "HARYNS
VAGUELY NOBLE HARYNS /

con C

L.A.C.

149720

126952

164229

156666

148673

158624

155358

119706

163548

157750

163506

Ayto de Alcobendas

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARDILA PLATA,
Salome
LUISA PLATA CUADROS
/ MME. MARIE
CHRISTINE LESTELLE

MORENO
BEZUNARTEA,
Carmen
CAMINO BEZUNARTEA
LOPEZ / NONE

MARTI SEVILLANO,
Paula
LUCIA IRIARTE MUNOZ-
SECA / NONE

ABOU KHADOUR
ZORITA, Carla
HERIN NATHALIE / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
TABARA, Maria
OMAR GONZALEZ

GARCIA / MME ANNE-

SOPHIE GELON

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
EMMA SOLA VENDRELL
/ NONE

CORDERO
FERNANDEZ,
Martina
LA FINCA ECUESTRE,
S.L. / FABIENNE
RAMBERTI

CABERO
RODRIGUEZ, Ana
CESAR MESONERO-

ROMANOS / NONE

GALLARDO
HERRERA, Cayetana

ALBERTO ALONSO BUZO
/ NONE

LAHUERTA
OLIVARES, Nora
FRANCISCO LAHUERTA
LOPEZ / NONE

LOPEZ OBERNITZ,
Carolina

L.D.N.

330069

204528

316416

325988

347765

246587

237975

324909

273310

284475

316260
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